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CITY OF DUNEDIN

ROAD CLOSURE NOTIFICATION FORM

1. Contractor/representative completes the notification form and submits to the Engineering Section Office, 737 Louden Avenue Ste 140, Dunedin, FL 34698 
This notification must be submitted no less than 48 hours in advance of work, unless it is an emergency.
2. Engineering notifies the following agencies by email:

· Forward Pinellas (cfavero@forwardpinellas.org)

· Jolley Trolley (alicia@clearwaterjolleytrolley.com, ron@clearwaterjolley.com)

· Pinellas County Traffic (dejones@pinellascounty.org, trafficadvisoryreport@pinellascounty.gov
· PSTA (mfields@psta.net, gbrakin@psta.net)
· Post Office (valerie.j.swetay@usps.gov, craig.r.haumann@usps.gov)

· School Board (WestermannA@pcsb.org)

· Sheriff Office (tmontgomery@pcsonet.com, dpecora@pcsonet.com, sanderson@pcsonet.com, tgreene@pcsonet.com,)
· Sunstar (Awilkinson@sunstarems.com)
· Waste Pro USA (dhuntt@wasteprousa.com, cawarren@wasteprousa.com
· City of Dunedin - 
CITY COMMISSION c/o Lindsey.Brush@Dunedin.gov
FIREFIGHTERS c/o Michelle.Schafer@Dunedin.gov

Brian.Antonian@Dunedin.gov

Trevor.Bacon@Dunedin.gov 

Laura.Barron@Dunedin.gov 

Suzanne.Bartlett@Dunedin.gov 

Janice.Bennett@Dunedin.gov 

Michael.Blanton@Dunedin.gov 

Jennifer.Bramley@Dunedin.gov 

Susan.Burness@Dunedin.gov 

communications@dunedin.gov 

Nicole.Delfino@Dunedin.gov 

Alejandro.Gonzalez@Dunedin.gov 

John.Haggerty@Dunedin.gov 

Caitlin.Hastings@Dunedin.gov 

Randolph.Knott@Dunedin.gov 

Joe.Mclemore@Dunedin.gov 

Lance.Parris@Dunedin.gov 

Jorie.Peterson@Dunedin.gov 

William.Pickrum@Dunedin.gov 

Patrick.Prusak@Dunedin.gov 

Jorge.Quintas@Dunedin.gov 

Rodney.Rainey@Dunedin.gov 

Brian.Rohrsen@Dunedin.gov 

Angelica.Sanchez@Dunedin.gov 

solidwaste@Dunedin.gov 

Woodson.Spring@Dunedin.gov 

Mark.Walters@Dunedin.gov 

Clayton.Watkins@Dunedin.gov

Company’s Name:


Phone No.      




Address: 
                                               




Company Representative:
                                                                                   



Purpose for Road Closure:
                         


___________________

Emergency Vehicle Access:
YES FORMCHECKBOX 
 NO FORMCHECKBOX 
 Explanation:





_



LOCATION OF ROAD CLOSURE


DATE(S) AND TIME(S)



Signature





Signature

Company Representative (Contractor)

City of Dunedin (Dept/Div Representative)

Date:





            Date:














